Connecting Learners to Libraries
Steering Committee Roster 
Eve Datisman

Resourceress
Port Angeles High School
304 Park Ave
Port Angeles, WA  98362
360-565-1601 
eve_datisman@pasd.wednet.edu
Karen Farley

Library Media Specialist

Puget Sound ESD

400 SW 152nd Street

Burien, WA  98166

206-439-6901 x3953

kfarley@psesd.org
Nancy Graf

Reference Librarian

Mid Columbia Library

509-783-7878

ngraf@3-cities.com
ngraf@mcl-lib.org
John Holmes

UWill Coordinator

Odegaard Undergraduate Library

University of Washington

Seattle, WA  98195-3080

206-616-8430

jwholmes@u.washington.edu
Chance Hunt

Youth Services Coordinator

The Seattle Public Library

1000 Fourth Ave.

Seattle, WA  98104-1109

(206) 386-4097

chance.hunt@spl.org
Kristie Kirkpatrick

Director

Whitman County Library

102 S Main

Colfax, WA 99111

509-397-4366

kirkpatr@colfax.com
Betty Marcoux

Assistant Professor

University of Washington

Information School

Box 352840

Seattle WA 98195

206-616-9258

elm2@u.washington.edu
Kelley McHenry

Librarian

Seattle Central Community College
1701 Broadway  2BE2101
Seattle, WA 98122

206.587.6336
kmchenry@sccd.ctc.edu
Keitha Owen

Librarian

King County Library System

Auburn/Muckleshoot Library

1102 Auburn Way S

Auburn, WA 98012

253-931-3018

keitha@kcls.org
Christine Perkins

Director

Burlington Public Library

900 E Fairhaven Ave

Burlington WA 98233

360-755-0760

cperkins@burlington.lib.wa.us
Trish Segal

Coordinator of Young Adult Services

Fort Vancouver Regional Library District

1007 E. Mill Plain Blvd.

Vancouver, WA  98663

(360) 759-4800 work

tsegal@fvrl.org 

Leeann Tourtillott

Educational Consultant

Home’s Cool

9520 Johnson Point Rd NE

Olympia WA 98516

360-412-0366

ltourti@earthlink.net
A. Elaine Twogood

Retired

2539 56th Ave. NE

Tacoma, WA  98422

253-927-5298

A.Twogood@att.net
Washington State Library:
Rhona Klein

Project Manager
Connecting Learners to Libraries 

Washington State Library

Division of Secretary of State

PO Box 42460

Olympia WA 98504-2460

360-704-5215
rhona@ix.netcom.com
rklein@secstate.wa.gov
Martha Shinners
WSL Consultant

360-570-5567

mshinners@secstate.wa.gov
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